Document Number: 94032 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 29-Jun-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
Hyperfast Rectifier, 8 A FRED Pt®
VS-8ETX06PbF, VS-8ETX06FPPbF
Vishay Semiconductors
FEATURES
• Hyperfast recovery time
• Low forward voltage drop

VS-8ETX06PbF, VS-8ETX06FPPbF
Vishay Semiconductors Hyperfast Rectifier, 8 A FRED Pt®
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Tube standard pack quantity: 50 pieces
2 - Current rating (8 = 8 A)
4 - T = TO-220, D2PAK
5 - X = Hyperfast rectifier
6 - Voltage rating (06 = 600 V)
7 -
8 -
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
 None = Standard production
3 - E = Single diode
1 - HPP product suffix
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
VS- 8 E T X 06 FP PbF
 FP = TO-220 FULL-PAK
 None = TO-220AC
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95039
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95045
SPICE model www.vishay.com/doc?95393
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor